Hawkeye® V2 Video Borescopes (4.0 or 6.0 mm dia.)

Diameter

V2 Deluxe Kits

4mm

4mm

6mm

6emm

omm

V2 Standard Kits

4mm

Length

1.5m (4'11")

3.0m (9'10")

1.5m (4'11")

3.0m (9'10")

6.0m (19'8")

1.5m (4'11")

Articulation

4-way

4-way

4-way

4-way

4-way

4-way

Sheath

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Model#

V2D 040 1500 4

V2D 040 3000 4

V2D 060 1500 4

V2D 060 3000 4

V2D 060 6000 4

V2 040 1500 4

Price

$10,995

$12,995

$9,995

$10,995

$14,995

$8,995

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1832
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1834
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1835
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1836
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1837
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1838

Diameter

4mm

6mm

6mm

6mm

90° Prism Tips

4mm

6mm

Close-Focus Tips

4mm

Length

3.0m (9'10")

1.5m (4'11")

3.0m(9'10")

6.0m (19'8")

Articulation

4-way

4-way

4-way

4-way

Sheath

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Tungsten

Model#

V2 040 3000 4

V2 060 1500 4

V2 060 3000 4

V2 060 6000 4

V2 PTIP 490

V2 PTIP 690

V2-TIP-4CF

Price

$10,995

$7,995

$8,995

$12,995

$1,250

$1,250

$1,250

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1839
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1840
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1841
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1842
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1843
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1844
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1845

Diameter Length Articulation Sheath

6mm

V2 Rigidizers

4mm

4mm

V2 Stands

V2 LED Kits

V2 Lightsource Batteries

Model#

V2-TIP-6CF

V2-RT4

V2-RT6

V2-Stand

V2-LED KIT

V2-LED-BATT-FX

Price

$1,250

$195

$195

$95

§725

$10

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1846
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1847
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1848
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1849
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1850
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1851

Diameter Length Articulation Sheath Model# Price

V2 Lightsource Battery Chargers

V2-LED-CHRG-FX $25



https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1852

