Hawkeye® V2 Video Borescopes (4.0 or 6.0 mm dia.)

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	Model#	Price	
V2 Deluxe Kits						
4mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-way	Tungsten	V2D 040 1500 4	\$10,995	Buy Now
4mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-way	Tungsten	V2D 040 3000 4	\$12,995	Buy Now
6mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-way	Tungsten	V2D 060 1500 4	\$9,995	Buy Now
6mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-way	Tungsten	V2D 060 3000 4	\$10,995	Buy Now
6mm	6.0m (19'8")	4-way	Tungsten	V2D 060 6000 4	\$14,995	Buy Now
V2 Standard Kits						
4mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-way	Tungsten	V2 040 1500 4	\$8,995	Buy Now

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	Model#	Price	
4mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-way	Tungsten	V2 040 3000 4	\$10,995	Buy Now
6mm	1.5m (4'11")	4-way	Tungsten	V2 060 1500 4	\$7,995	Buy Now
6mm	3.0m (9'10")	4-way	Tungsten	V2 060 3000 4	\$8,995	Buy Now
6mm	6.0m (19'8")	4-way	Tungsten	V2 060 6000 4	\$12,995	Buy Now
90° Prism Tips						
4mm				V2 PTIP 4 90	\$1,250	Buy Now
6mm				V2 PTIP 6 90	\$1,250	Buy Now
Close-Focus Tips						
4mm				V2-TIP-4CF	\$1,250	Buy Now

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	Model#	Price	
6mm				V2-TIP-6CF	\$1,250	Buy Now
V2 Rigidizers						
4mm				V2-RT4	\$195	Buy Now
4mm				V2-RT6	\$195	Buy Now
V2 Stands						
				V2-Stand	\$95	Buy Now
V2 LED Kits						
				V2-LED KIT	\$725	Buy Now
V2 Lightsource Ba	atteries					
				V2-LED-BATT-FX	\$10	Buy Now

Diameter	Length	Articulation	Sheath	Model#	Price	
V2 Lightsource E	Battery Chargers					
				V2-LED-CHRG-FX	\$25	Buy Now